Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED High Bay
◦ Installation: Hanging Ring / G-Hook / U-Bracket
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Source: 2835 SMD LED
◦ Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 113°F
◦ Power Factor: >0.95

Dimensions:
Accessories:
Ordering Guide:
*Additional Costs Apply
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
UFO-X2-ADJ-100-150W 120-277V BL 40K-50K 120˚
Adjustable Wattage:
100W-150W
(100/120/150)
180-240W
(200/220/240)
240-310W
(240/270/310)
Voltage:
120-277V
120-347V
Color:
BL: Black
Adjustable
CCT:
40K-50K
Beam
Angle:
60˚
90°
120˚
HR
Mounting:
HR: Hanging Ring
HK: G-Hook
UB: U-Bracket
Optional Accessories*:
MS: Motion Sensor
PIR: PIR Sensor
RC: Remote Control
DLS: Daylight Sensor
EM: 25W Emergency Battery Backup
Above Hanging Ring
ALR: Aluminium Reflector
- Size for ALR 100-150W
(2.99"H x 17.95" OD)
- Size for ALR 180-240W & 240-310W
(3.15"H x 17.95" OD)
PCD: Polycarbonate Dome
- Size for PCD 100W-150W:
(5.91" H x 16.22" OD)